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Observations were drawn from East Sale {station 085072}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

4720.97516.80.422.215.7Su1
4319.96813.61.621.28.0Mo2
4525.96513.9026.45.7Tu3
1432.05619.9034.38.3We4
6123.37118.3026.513.7Th5
6123.18315.7024.910.9Fr6
6222.68316.9023.612.1Sa7
5528.08819.6031.516.8Su8
6923.99220.01.015.8Mo9

Statistics for the first 9 days of February 2026
5024.47517.226.311.9Mean
1419.95613.621.25.7Lowest
6932.09220.01.634.316.8Highest
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